

# PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

## ITEM DESCRIPTION

[Download PDF!](https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021015750) (https://iot.slci.co.id/download\_PR/1021015750)

**PR Number** : 1021015750

**Total Price** : IDR 2,854,098

**Attachment** : [Click here \(https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR\\_1021015750.JPG\)](https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021015750.JPG)

ABS

## Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value	F
1	10		K12A05002	WD 40	39.000	CAN	06.11.2024	PT SLCI	Supplies	DBA	2,854,098	

### Purpose:

[10] For maintenance supplies



<b>Dibuat Oleh,</b> 90401(Yayan Abdul Azis) 2024-10-23 17:01:11	<b>Checked by,</b> 90718(Abdul Rohman) <b>Approved</b> at 2024-10-25 09:54:50	<b>Budget Control,</b> 90696(Mukhtar L) <b>Approved</b> at 2024-10-25 09:58:51	<b>Approved by,</b> 90005(Vorapong Panavasuu) <b>Approved</b> at 2024-10-30 10:20:29
---	--	---	---

**PT. ASIAN BEARINDO SEJAHTERA**

Jl. Lautze 103-105 Jakarta Pusat 10740  
Div. Dealer, Phone/Fax. (021) 625 8222(HUNTING) / (021) 626 5227,626 5357  
Div. Industri, Phone/Fax. (021) 628 9595 / 626 9191

**Sales Quotation**

Quote Date : **31 October 2024**  
Quote Number : **QUOA24103530**  
Sales Counter : **DYAH**

Quote To : **SCG LIGHTWEIGHT CONCRETE INDON**  
Up. Mr Diki  
**Jl. Surya Tekno Kav I-T1-3 Surya Cipta City Of  
Industry Kutamekar, Ciampe  
Karawang - Jawa Barat 41361**

No	Item Description	Brand	Qty	Unit Price	Amount	Div Time
1	WD 40 (412 ML) SMART STRAW	USA	33 PCS	73,160.00	2,414,280.00	READY

Say : dua juta enam ratus tujuh puluh sembilan ribu delapan ratus lima puluh Rupiah

<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>2,414,280.00</b>
<b>PPN 11%</b>	<b>265,570.00</b>
<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>	<b>2,679,850.00</b>

Description: Terima kasih atas perhatiannya.

**Terms & Condition**

- 1. Price : Rupiah Nett
- 2. Validity : 7 Days from the above quoted date

Bank : BCA

A.n : PT. ASIAN BEARINDO SEJAHTERA  
Ac. : 752.008.7138

- 1) Cancellation and re-schedules are subjected to acceptance by seller and also subjected to cancellation and re-stocking charges
- 2) Purchases must be made in accordance to the fixed quoted quantity otherwise a set-up charge is required
- 3) \*\*Ex-stocks subject to prior sales

We Trust the above quotation meets your requirements and look forward to receiving your valuable order

Prepared By,

Approved By

Approved By Customer

Date:

Date:

Date:



PT. DUTA SAHABAT LAMA

NO : 011RI / PNWR / DSL / II / 2024  
Kepada Yth,  
PT. SCG Lightweight Concrete Indonesia

Jakarta, 06/02/2024

Attn : Bp. Arfandi  
No. Fax :-

### PENAWARAN HARGA

Dengan Hormat,

Sesuai dengan permintaan Bapak / Ibu, Bersama ini kami tawarkan penawaran harganya sbb :

No	NAMA BARANG	QTY	Satuan	Harga Satuan	Jumlah
1	WD40 412ml	36	Pcs	98.500	3.546.000
GRAND TOTAL					3.546.000

Demikianlah penawaran harga dari kami, Konfirmasi order Bapak / Ibu sangat kami harapkan.  
Atas perhatian dan kerjasamanya saya ucapkan terima kasih.

NOTE : Garansi dari loke apabila barang rusak saat diterima.  
Harga belum termasuk PPN 11%

DSL PT. DUTA SAHABAT LAMA

RITA